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4710, COVE, WEST BLOOMFIELD, MI, 48323
https://tuckerbenner.com

$1,400,000

Custom built 4BR, 3.5BA home with a sprawling estate design has access to ”ALL
SPORTS”, Walnut Lake. Situated on over 2 acres with panoramic views of woods from
every room in this over 4400 square foot home, including the walk-out lower level. 2-
Story foyer with marble entry with custom interior features, skylights, wood beams,
stained […]

• 4 beds
• 4 baths

• Single Family
Residence

• Residential

• Active

• 4411 sq ft
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Basics
Category: Residential Type: Single Family Residence

Status: Active Bedrooms: 4 beds

Bathrooms: 4 baths Area: 4411 sq ft

Lot size: 2.02 sq ft Year built: 1973

Subdivision Name: North Cove Bathrooms Full: 3

Lot Size Acres: 2.02 acres Rooms Total: 12

County: Oakland Bathrooms Half: 1

Building Details
Building Area Total: 1992 sq ft Construction Materials: Brick, Wood Siding

Architectural Style: Contemporary Sewer: Public

Heating: Forced Air Stories: 4

Roof: Asphalt Basement: Walk-Out Access

Amenities & Features
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Laundry Features: Laundry Room, Lower Level Electric: Generator

Flooring: Carpet, Stone, Tile Utilities: Phone Connected, Natural Gas
Connected, Cable Connected, High-Speed
Internet

Parking Features: Garage Faces Side, Garage
Door Opener, Carport, Attached

Waterfront Features: Lake, Stream/Creek

Fireplace Features: Gas Log, Living Room Garage Spaces: 3

WaterSource: Public Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Microwave, Oven, Range, Refrigerator,
Washer

Interior Features: Ceiling Fan(s), Central
Vacuum, Garage Door Opener, Eat-in Kitchen,
Pantry

Lot Features: Corner Lot, Wooded, Ravine

Window Features: Skylight(s) Patio And Porch Features: 3 Season Room,
Deck, Patio

Exterior Features: Balcony Fireplaces Total: 1

Cooling: Central Air

Fees & Taxes
Tax Assessed Value: $284,136 Tax Year: 2024

Tax Annual Amount: $10,011

School Information
High School District: Bloomfield Hills HighSchool: West Bloomfield High School

Middle Or Junior School: West Hills Middle
School

Elementary School: Lone Pine Elementary
School

Miscellaneous
CrossStreet: S of Lone Pine E of Middlebelt Listing Terms: Cash, Conventional


